

daeuArt Gallery to Participate in Artexpo New York

The gallery's booth (#S604) will present works by multi-talented visual artist Daeu

daeuArt Gallery is pleased to participate in Artexpo New York 2024, for the first time. The gallery's booth (#S604) will feature captivating and intellectually stimulating pieces by Daeu Angert, including original oil paintings and limited edition prints. In addition to its exhibition, daeuArt Gallery will host special events and artist meet-and-greets throughout the duration of the fair, offering attendees a chance to connect directly with the artist, gain insights into her artistic process, and potentially acquire exceptional artworks.

Highlighted in our booth is Angert's original oil painting, "Multipotentialite," showcasing her distinctive visual style honed over decades. Originally part of Angert's Diary Collection and featured in her solo exhibit, While Waiting For The World to Catch Up, in New York last year, "Multipotentialite" delves into the personal journey of being a multipotentialite. This term refers to individuals exceptionally skilled in multiple areas, navigating society's pressure to choose just one path. With its bold colors and determined strokes, the painting encapsulates the human struggle for identity and purpose in a world that favors singular paths. Angert's mastery of oil painting is evident in this artwork's rich texture and depth, inviting viewers to reflect on their own aspirations. Its inclusion in the gallery's showcase at Artexpo is expected to captivate audiences, igniting conversations about creativity, ambition, and societal expectations.

The gallery will also release a number of limited edition, signed fine art prints based on Angert's original oil paintings to coincide with the fair in varity of mediums and sizes. These will include Angert's Indra's Net, The Breath, La Paloma, Wrinkle In A Dream Sequence, Formless, and The Lost Artist.

Artexpo New York 2024 - Booth S604 Pier 36 299 South Street, New York, NY

VIP/Press Preview: April 4th, 4pm-5pm Opening Night Preview: April 4th, 5pm-8pm

Fair Hours:

April 5th, 11am-7pm April 6th, 11am-7pm April 7th, 11am-5pm



Multipotentialite. Daeu Angert. Diary Collection. 2020. Oil on canvas. 60" x 48" (152.4cm x 121.92cm). On view at ArtExpo New York 2024.

About Gallery

daeuArt Gallery is a contemporary art gallery representing the versatile American artist, Daeu Angert. Daeu specializes in painting concepts at the crossroads of art and thought leadership. She uses oil, digital, and multimedia mediums to bring her artwork to life. As a self-taught artist and multipotentialite, Daeu has forged her own artistic path, employing a unique finger painting technique and weaving storytelling into her pieces. Operating as a digital-first gallery, we offer year-round online programming and host pop-up exhibitions in New York City. Additionally, through daeuMedia, we produce digital content, including the "I Paint Ideas" podcast.

A portion of our gallery proceeds supports the daeuArt Foundation, a nonprofit organization committed to fostering creativity by backing visual arts and music programs for children in underserved communities in the United States and abroad.

Press Inquiries

Email **media@daeuart.com** for press or media inquires.

Contact daeuArt Gallery

office: +1 484.947.3949

website: https://daeuart.com

social: @daeuart



Formless Limited Edition Signed Print Metallic Luster, 24"x24"



Indra's Net Limited Edition Signed Print. Chromaluxe Aluminum Composite. 24"x18"



The Lost Artist, Limited Edition Signed Print; Metallic Luster, 24"x24"



The Breath Limited Edition Signed Print. Chromaluxe Aluminum Composite, 24"x18"



La Paloma Limited Edition Signed Print. Metallic Luster, 24"x36". Also available chromaluxe print 20"x32"



Wrinkle In A Dream Limited Edition Signed Print. Chromaluxe Aluminum Composite, 20"x28"